ABS/PC alloyType of material:
RAL 7032, RAL 7035 and RAL 9005 - other
colors on request
Standard color:
IP54, according to EN 60529 Std
Type 12, according to UL 508 Std
Protection degree:
by elastic hooks, otherwise by four 4.8 mm

(W)
Approvals
Rated
Temp. Range
Fan
Noise
Static
Pressure
Rated
Power
Max
Air Flow**
Rated
CurrentFrequencyVoltageModel
(A)(V) (Hz) (°C)[db(A)](Pa)(m3/h)
FPF13KPRD24B-110 24 V d.c. - 0.400 120 63 42.5 -10 ÷ +509.6 CE; cURus
FPF13KPRD24BR-110 24 V d.c. - 0.400 120 63 42.5 -10 ÷ +509.6 CE; cURus
** data with uncertainty of 15%
All specifications, data and drawing are subject to change without notice. Please refer to our terms of sales including our warranty and limited liabilities clauses.
vi_fpf13kpd
01/09/2017Rev.

Approvals
Rated
Temp. Range
Fan
Noise
Static
Pressure
Rated
Power
Max
Air Flow**
Rated
CurrentFrequencyVoltageModel
(A)(V) (Hz) (°C)[db(A)](Pa)(m3/h)
FPF08K*115B-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.115/0.092 23/30 42/62 33.0/38.0 -10 ÷ +509.0/7.0 CE; cURus
FPF08KR115BR-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.115/0.092 23/20 42/62 33.0/38.0 -10 ÷ +509.0/7.0 CE; cURus
FPF08KU115BR-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.115/0.092 23/30 42/62 33.0/38.0 -10 ÷ +509.0/7.0 CE; cURus
FPF08K*230B-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.07/0.055 23/30 42/62 33.0/38.0 -10 ÷ +5010/8.0 CE; cURus
FPF08K*230BR-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.07/0.055 23/30 42/62 32.0/36.0 -10 ÷ +5010/8.0 CE; cURus
* U = RAL 7035   R = RAL 7032   N = RAL 9005   **data with uncertainty of 15%
All specifications, data and drawing are subject to change without notice. Please refer to our terms of sales including our warranty and limited liabilities clauses.

Noise
Static
Pressure
Rated
Power
Max
Air Flow**
Rated
CurrentFrequencyVoltageModel
(A)(V) (Hz) (°C)[db(A)](Pa)(m3/h)
FPF15KG*115BE-120 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.54/0.65 360/400 160/180 66.0/69.2 -10 ÷ +5550/64 CE
FPF15KG*115BER-120 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.54/0.65 360/400 160/180 66.0/69.2 -10 ÷ +5550/64 CE
FPF15KG*230BE-120 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.300/0.382 360/400 160/180 63.3/68.1 -10 ÷ +5067/87 CE
FPF15KG*230BER-120 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.300/0.382 360/400 160/180 63.3/68.1 -10 ÷ +5067/87 CE
FPF15KG*400TBE-120 400 V a.c. 50/60 0.140/0.130 360/400 160/180 69.8/72.7 -10 ÷ +5571/93 CE
FPF15KGU400TBER-120 400 V a.c. 50/60 0.140/0.130 360/400 160/180 69.8/72.7 -10 ÷ +5571/93 CE
* U = RAL 7035   R = RAL 7032   N = RAL 9005   **data with uncertainty of 15%
All specifications, data and drawing are subject to change without notice. Please refer to our terms of sales including our warranty and limited liabilities clauses.
vi_fpf15kg2/2
23/05/2018Rev.